

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9777/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2005 in RP No. 543/2005  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

BANK OF BARODA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARIOM TRADERS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Budhwani,

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The original record relevant to the alleged loan shall

be produced on the next date of hearing which is fixed to  
18.11.2005.

ggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay A

Court Master

Court Master